
1.11.70 Luftgewehr aufgelegt - Senioren I

1. SGes Gammertingen 886,2  

Stefan Jäger 306,5 

Silvia Jäger 292,7 

Dieter Mahl 287,0 

1.11.70 Luftgewehr aufgelegt - Senioren I  

1. Conzelmann,  Jochen SGi Tailfingen 98,0 101,8 101,8 301,6

1.11.70 Luftgewehr aufgelegt - Senioren II  

1. Jäger,  Stefan SGes Gammertingen 102,9 103,0 100,6 306,5

2. Mahl,  Dieter SGes Gammertingen 94,7 96,6 95,7 287,0

1.11.70 Luftgewehr aufgelegt - Seniorinnen II  

1. Jäger,  Silvia SGes Gammertingen 98,7 98,8 95,2 292,7

1.11.70 Luftgewehr aufgelegt - Senioren III

SV Truchtelfingen 936,6  NR

Roland Stopper 313,5 

Ingrid Musch 312,2 

Gerhard Boss 310,9 

1. SGi Hechingen 934,6  

Sigmar Heyer 313,9 

Klaus-Peter Walter 311,1 

Günter Hess 309,6 

2. SGi Hechingen 2 915,4  

Wilhelm Hakvoort 310,7 

Eberhard Schober 303,7 

Rolf Walter 301,0 

3. SV Truchtelfingen 2 908,1  

Ursel Karle 304,5 

Wilma Schneider 303,1 

Helmut Karle 300,5 

4. SGi Tailfingen 900,6  

Hans Schnurrer 307,0 

Gerhard Heckele 298,8 

Werner Lorch 294,8 

1.11.70 Luftgewehr aufgelegt - Senioren III  

1. Heyer,  Sigmar SGi Hechingen 105,1 104,4 104,4 313,9 NR

2. Boss,  Gerhard SV Truchtelfingen 103,0 104,5 103,4 310,9

3. Schilling,  Roland SGi Tailfingen 101,0 103,9 103,4 308,3

4. Alpers,  Ralf SGi Tailfingen 101,7 99,2 101,9 302,8 A

5. Gißler,  Ulrich SV Truchtelfingen 99,2 101,5 100,5 301,2

6. Walter,  Rolf SGi Hechingen 101,6 101,0 98,4 301,0

7. Blickle,  Egon SV Bitz 98,3 94,4 95,1 287,8
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1.11.70 Luftgewehr aufgelegt - Senioren IV  

1. Hess,  Günter SGi Hechingen 102,8 103,2 103,6 309,6

2. Haberbosch,  Umberto SGi Hechingen 101,4 101,6 102,2 305,2

3. Ling,  Paul SGi Hechingen 101,1 99,3 101,8 302,2

4. Maurer,  Klaus SV Roßwangen 99,2 99,6 100,5 299,3

1.11.70 Luftgewehr aufgelegt - Seniorinnen IV  

1. Karle,  Ursel SV Truchtelfingen 101,0 103,5 100,0 304,5

2. Schneider,  Wilma SV Truchtelfingen 102,7 100,2 100,2 303,1

1.11.70 Luftgewehr aufgelegt - Senioren V  

Stopper,  Roland SV Truchtelfingen 103,5 105,0 105,0 313,5

1. Walter,  Klaus-Peter SGi Hechingen 103,9 104,5 102,7 311,1

2. Hakvoort,  Wilhelm SGi Hechingen 103,2 104,0 103,5 310,7 A

3. Schnurrer,  Hans SGi Tailfingen 102,6 101,7 102,7 307,0

4. Häring,  Siegfried SGi Hechingen 97,8 103,0 103,0 303,8 A

5. Schober,  Eberhard SGi Hechingen 102,3 101,6 99,8 303,7

6. Hägele,  Siegfried SV Truchtelfingen 99,2 100,7 101,2 301,1

7. Karle,  Helmut SV Truchtelfingen 95,4 103,1 102,0 300,5

8. Heckele,  Gerhard SGi Tailfingen 100,4 101,8 96,6 298,8 A

9. Lorch,  Werner SGi Tailfingen 95,7 100,3 98,8 294,8 A

1.11.70 Luftgewehr aufgelegt - Seniorinnen V  

1. Musch,  Ingrid SV Truchtelfingen 104,7 103,9 103,6 312,2 NR
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